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Event 17 Girls, 400m Freestyle YOB 2010
12.10.2024 - 15:48 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:40.69 559
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:41.10 35.24 250m: 2:53.07 36.50 350m: 4:06.30 36.63

100m: 1:05.86 34.59 200m: 2:16.57 35.47 300m: 3:29.67 36.60 400m: 4:40.69 34.39

2. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 4:42.32 549
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:42.42 35.53 250m: 2:55.57 36.61 350m: 4:08.51 35.90

100m: 1:06.89 35.38 200m: 2:18.96 36.54 300m: 3:32.61 37.04 400m: 4:42.32 33.81

3. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 4:53.23 490
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:46.34 37.18 250m: 3:01.95 38.08 350m: 4:17.25 37.25

100m: 1:09.16 36.31 200m: 2:23.87 37.53 300m: 3:40.00 38.05 400m: 4:53.23 35.98

4. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:55.20 481
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:46.28 37.14 250m: 3:02.35 38.28 350m: 4:19.69 38.56

100m: 1:09.14 36.23 200m: 2:24.07 37.79 300m: 3:41.13 38.78 400m: 4:55.20 35.51

5. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:55.58 479
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:48.29 37.88 250m: 3:04.42 37.83 350m: 4:19.91 37.97

100m: 1:10.41 37.14 200m: 2:26.59 38.30 300m: 3:41.94 37.52 400m: 4:55.58 35.67

6. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:56.91 472
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:48.41 37.94 250m: 3:04.36 38.10 350m: 4:20.00 37.86

100m: 1:10.47 36.91 200m: 2:26.26 37.85 300m: 3:42.14 37.78 400m: 4:56.91 36.91

7. OTS, Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:57.04 472
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:45.74 37.34 250m: 3:02.12 38.53 350m: 4:19.64 39.01

100m: 1:08.40 36.12 200m: 2:23.59 37.85 300m: 3:40.63 38.51 400m: 4:57.04 37.40

8. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 4:58.37 465
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:47.11 37.68 250m: 3:03.75 38.23 350m: 4:20.48 38.36

100m: 1:09.43 36.44 200m: 2:25.52 38.41 300m: 3:42.12 38.37 400m: 4:58.37 37.89

9. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:00.76 454
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:46.19 37.90 250m: 3:03.43 38.85 350m: 4:22.51 40.03

100m: 1:08.29 36.00 200m: 2:24.58 38.39 300m: 3:42.48 39.05 400m: 5:00.76 38.25

10. LEBEN, Laura 10 Keila Swimclub 5:03.46 442
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:49.60 38.72 250m: 3:07.45 38.87 350m: 4:25.82 38.83

100m: 1:10.88 37.22 200m: 2:28.58 38.98 300m: 3:46.99 39.54 400m: 5:03.46 37.64

11. MALM, Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:06.65 429
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:51.89 39.33 250m: 3:10.96 39.56 350m: 4:29.54 39.15

100m: 1:12.56 38.68 200m: 2:31.40 39.51 300m: 3:50.39 39.43 400m: 5:06.65 37.11

12. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 5:06.82 428
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:48.58 38.66 250m: 3:07.67 39.72 350m: 4:27.69 40.64

100m: 1:09.92 36.83 200m: 2:27.95 39.37 300m: 3:47.05 39.38 400m: 5:06.82 39.13

13. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:07.75 424
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:49.10 38.83 250m: 3:07.73 39.63 350m:

100m: 1:10.27 37.34 200m: 2:28.10 39.00 300m: 3:47.68 39.95 400m: 5:07.75

14. OTTIS, Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:09.69 416
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:53.41 39.52 250m: 3:12.12 39.57 350m: 4:31.73 39.74

100m: 1:13.89 39.30 200m: 2:32.55 39.14 300m: 3:51.99 39.87 400m: 5:09.69 37.96

15. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 5:13.73 400
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:53.87 39.92 250m: 3:14.32 40.23 350m: 4:35.39 40.71

100m: 1:13.95 39.16 200m: 2:34.09 40.22 300m: 3:54.68 40.36 400m: 5:13.73 38.34

16. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 5:15.95 392
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:54.79 41.19 250m: 3:17.52 41.24 350m: 4:38.87 40.20

100m: 1:13.60 39.15 200m: 2:36.28 41.49 300m: 3:58.67 41.15 400m: 5:15.95 37.08

17. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:16.41 390
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:56.46 40.95 250m: 3:17.92 40.48 350m: 4:38.20 40.01

100m: 1:15.51 39.35 200m: 2:37.44 40.98 300m: 3:58.19 40.27 400m: 5:16.41 38.21
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Event 17, Girls, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

18. VIILUP, Mia Adriana 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:19.80 378
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:53.00 39.58 250m: 3:15.16 41.40 350m: 4:38.54 41.97

100m: 1:13.42 39.05 200m: 2:33.76 40.76 300m: 3:56.57 41.41 400m: 5:19.80 41.26

19. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:24.27 362
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:53.83 40.45 250m: 3:17.08 41.88 350m: 4:42.20 42.89

100m: 1:13.38 38.85 200m: 2:35.20 41.37 300m: 3:59.31 42.23 400m: 5:24.27 42.07

20. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:25.67 358
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:58.98 42.06 250m: 3:24.12 42.55 350m: 4:46.06 40.19

100m: 1:16.92 40.86 200m: 2:41.57 42.59 300m: 4:05.87 41.75 400m: 5:25.67 39.61

21. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:32.55 336
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:59.32 41.32 250m: 3:24.93 43.23 350m: 4:50.50 42.69

100m: 1:18.00 41.82 200m: 2:41.70 42.38 300m: 4:07.81 42.88 400m: 5:32.55 42.05

22. TIMIROVA, Malika 10 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:49.00 291
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:07.10 44.25 250m: 3:37.77 44.60 350m: 5:06.92 44.07

100m: 1:22.85 44.54 200m: 2:53.17 46.07 300m: 4:22.85 45.08 400m: 5:49.00 42.08


